
Total 13-16 years

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Phoenix Aquatics A 15 Phoenix Aq… 0.56 4:32.49
Entry: 4:34.92 -2.43

Arissa Liu 15 (0.56) 31.25 1:06.89 1:06.89
Cynthia Li 15 (0.29) 35.70 1:17.79 2:24.68
Jade Lyles 14 (5.48) 30.52 1:06.73 3:31.41
Hope Wang 13 (0.26) 28.85 1:01.08 4:32.49

2 Hamilton Aquatics A 16 Hamilton Aq… 0.62 4:33.17
Entry: 4:35.86 -2.69

Paige Stringer 16 (0.62) 31.56 1:06.43 1:06.43
Ariella Riley 16 (0.45) 35.89 1:16.06 2:22.49
Madison Marlow 16 (0.55) 32.43 1:10.57 3:33.06
Indiana Riley 16 (0.49) 28.99 1:00.11 4:33.17

3 Parnell Swimming A 16 Parnell Swi… 0.71 4:35.08
Entry: 4:44.60 -9.52

Mackenzie Tobin 14 (0.71) 32.72 1:07.16 1:07.16
Alyssa Wangford 16 (0.20) 34.18 1:14.50 2:21.66
Eve Lu 14 (0.42) 32.20 1:09.35 3:31.01
Zhongrui Li 14 (0.26) 29.93 1:04.07 4:35.08

4 Club 37 A 16 Club 37 0.71 4:36.09

Soyo Yamagami 13 (0.71) 35.29 1:13.90 1:13.90
Kiri Lovatt 16 (0.32) 34.51 1:16.14 2:30.04
Kiri Yamagami 15 29.63 1:05.73 3:35.77
Macy Hains 16 (0.02) 28.26 1:00.32 4:36.09

5 North Canterbury Swim Club… 16 North Cant… 0.57 4:38.66
Entry: 4:35.69 +2.97

Bella Ealam-Smith 16 (0.57) 33.59 1:10.34 1:10.34
Colbie Gibson 16 (0.28) 36.80 1:19.94 2:30.28
Millie Bell 16 (0.36) 30.62 1:07.58 3:37.86
Macey Barnes 16 (0.22) 27.89 1:00.80 4:38.66

6 St Paul's Swimming Club A 16 St Paul's S… 0.66 4:41.78
Entry: 4:42.85 -1.07

Lani Jarrett 15 (0.66) 34.17 1:10.34 1:10.34
Isabelle Blackmore 16 (0.39) 35.24 1:16.78 2:27.12
Tessa Scott 15 (0.63) 32.75 1:10.04 3:37.16
Ashley Lander 16 (0.33) 30.40 1:04.62 4:41.78

7 United Swimming Club A 16 United Swi… 0.62 4:44.46

Maya Botti 15 (0.62) 34.33 1:11.96 1:11.96
Olivia Oram 13 (0.33) 38.41 1:25.18 2:37.14
Frankie Dodunski 16 (0.26) 30.52 2:53.24
Kayla Knight 16 4:44.46 4:44.46

8 Coast Swimming Club A 16 Coast Swi… 0.64 4:46.97
Entry: 4:46.40 +0.57

9 4x100m Medley Women Final Official
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Hayley Wyatt 14 (0.64) 32.90 1:08.95 1:08.95
Nina Rice 15 (0.27) 37.26 1:22.81 2:31.76
Emma Du 14 (0.13) 32.08 1:11.16 3:42.92
Elisa Schneider 16 (0.43) 30.17 1:04.05 4:46.97

9 Pirates Swim Team A 16 Pirates Swi… 0.70 4:49.36
Entry: 4:48.71 +0.65

Ciara Whyte 15 (0.70) 33.86 1:12.70 1:12.70
Adriana McKague 14 (0.06) 38.17 1:22.59 2:35.29
Sadie Percy 14 (0.45) 33.51 1:12.21 3:47.50
Isla Kefford 16 (0.11) 28.46 1:01.86 4:49.36

10 Jasi Swim Club A 15 Jasi Swim … 0.94 4:50.36
Entry: 4:49.24 +1.12

Sydney Alva 15 (0.94) 35.35 1:16.85 1:16.85
Tayla Ryder 15 34.71 1:16.27 2:33.12
Pippa Jory 15 (0.43) 32.87 1:13.55 3:46.67
Aimee Drennan 15 (0.53) 29.86 1:03.69 4:50.36

11 Aquabladz NP A 16 Aquabladz … 0.76 4:53.61
Entry: 4:49.18 +4.43

Lily Hill 14 (0.76) 34.89 1:14.36 1:14.36
Amber Whitehead 14 (6.11) 38.12 1:22.52 2:36.88
Shyla Kennard 15 (0.39) 31.96 1:11.58 3:48.46
Talen Hickford 16 (0.39) 4:53.61 4:53.61

12 North Shore Swimming Club A 16 North Shor… 0.63 4:56.47
Entry: 4:47.03 +9.44

Erika Orbell 15 (0.63) 35.92 1:16.71 1:16.71
Eva Makarova-Paton 15 (0.32) 37.17 1:23.82 2:40.53
Eliza Williams 16 (0.64) 33.43 1:11.96 3:52.49
Brooke Humphries 14 (0.25) 29.97 1:03.98 4:56.47

13 St Peter's Swimming Club A 15 St Peter's S… 0.62 4:57.71
Entry: 4:56.59 +1.12

Nicola D'Ath 15 (0.62) 37.08 1:18.74 1:18.74
Ella Churstain 13 (0.65) 40.63 1:28.66 2:47.40
Alanna Rawson 14 (0.49) 29.68 1:05.46 3:52.86
Sarina Tang 13 (0.39) 30.40 1:04.85 4:57.71
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